FMDBLR SERIES | FLUSH MOUNT CEILING LIGHT
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE
 Built-in high technology LED chips - No Light bulb needed

 Energy Star Compliant
 Suitable for Damp Locations
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
FMDBLR D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
20 - 20W, 1600LM
24 - 24W, 1920LM
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
BN - Brushed Nickel
BZ - Bronze
12 - 12” Inches
14 - 14” Inches
Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : FMDBLR-D-120-20-30-80-BN-12
CRIInput Power/LumensDimmingFamily CCT Finish Size Options
 Build-in high technology LED chips - No light bulb needed
 Provides comfortable diffused light
 Light engine’s available in 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K
 High efficacy up to 80LPW
 Superior color rendering index, more than 80+
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
APPLICATIONS
� Hotel Lobby, Corridor, Closet, Office, Recreation Area
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
3
YEARS
2
DIMENSIONS
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
FMDBLR SERIES | FLUSH MOUNT CEILING LIGHT
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number: